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8 - 10 April 2022GT60 by Pirelli
Oschersleben - 3666mtr.
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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:54:03
16:27:39
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15:55:01
16:25:08
30:07

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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3Participants Finished
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6
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:
:

08 April 2022
Oschersleben - 3666 mtr.

GT60 by Pirelli - Qualifying

174Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

29 Jusuf Owega (Pro) Audi R8 LMS GT31:32.978 16:10:4621
29 Jusuf Owega (Pro) Audi R8 LMS GT31:27.487 16:12:1332
29 Jusuf Owega (Pro) Audi R8 LMS GT31:23.144 16:15:0953

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

29 1Jusuf Owega (Pro) 1:23.144 5 158.77Audi R8 LMS GT3
20 4Haub-Jilkova 1:30.312 7 146.17Mercedes -AMG GT4
33 5Schmidt-Grassl 1:28.223 12 149.63KTM X-BOW GTX
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